
Complete coverage for your medical expenses with lump sum
benefits up to 100 million Baht
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FWD Life Saving 30/15

When you enter a working age, you have income and take responsibilities in life,
start looking for your goals to create challenges and inspirations, as well as create
new experiences to expand for the future. 

FWD Life Saving 30/15 a plan that provides a long-term saving for early stage 
working to reach your financial goals in a confident manner with worthy returns
and protection throughout the contract term. This plan will help to increase peace
of mind that this money saving will definitely set you up for financial success.

FWD Life Saving 30/15

Receive an annual cash return 1% of sum assured from the 1st - 15th
policy year and 5% of sum assured from the 16th - 30th policy year.

More confident with cash return every year

Worth for cash payout upon the maturity of contract
Receive 145% of sum assured.

Life protection up to 250% of sum assured in the 13th - 30th
policy year.

Trust in continuous life protection for 30 years

Able to purchase additional rider including health, critical illness
and accident protection.

Select additional coverage as you need



Benefits and Coverage

• % means the percentage of sum assured. 

• In case of loss of life, the company will pay the benefits based on the sum assured or surrender value or total

   premium paid, whichever is higher receive.

• Upon the maturity of contract, the company will pay  either 145 % of the sum assured or 101% of total premium

   paid, minus total cash benefit paid, whichever is higher.

Insurance Conditions

Issue  Age

Coverage Period

Premium Payment Term

Minimum Sum Assured

1 month 1 day – 55 years

30 years

15 years

100,000 Baht

250%250%

150%

200%

100%

2

1%

3

1%

4

1%

5

1%

6

1%

7

1%

8

1%

9

1%

Death Benefit

Policy Year

Premium
Payment Term

Cash Benefit

30

5%

29

5%

1210 11

1%1%

14 15 16

5%

13

+

Receive the maturity
benefit 145%

1% 1% 1% 1%

0 1

15 Years

1%
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Remarks :
• The underwriting in accordance with terms and regulations of the company.
• An insured person should study and understand a supporting document for sale offers before deciding to make
   an insurance.
• As per the regulations specified by the law, this insurance premium can be used for deducting individual income tax.
• This document is not a part of an insurance contract. Terms and conditions of coverage will be specified
    in an insurance policy.
• This reserves the rights according to the law. Do not copy or modify regardless of any part in this document.

Sample of Annual Premium
Per 1,000 Baht of Sum Assured

Unit : Baht

126

126

129

135

20

30

40

50

Age (Years) Male Female
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